Capita Draft Qualified Allocation Plan and providing for other 
matters in connection therewith. 

Presentation by LRA/OCD/LHFA on Insurance Deficit Program. 

Multifamily Bond Finance Update 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Banc of America Securities, Inc., 

for the purchase of not exceeding Twenty-two Million Dollars 
($22,000,000) of Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily 
Housing Revenue Bonds (Tanglewood Apartments Project) in one or more 
series; fixing the terms of said bonds and otherwise providing with respect 
to said bonds; approving the form and directing the execution of the Bond